Armidale Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report

Saturday, 21 June 2025

Competition : Westwood Motor Inn Medley Mens SR: 72.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 84
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Blue, Red

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Overall Winners

1
2
3
4
10

TIMOTHY MURRAY
IAN WYNNE
Zachary Irwin
Michael Sillitoe

KAY NASH

Female Winners

10

KAY NASH

Place Getters

o O~ W N

~

10
11
12

TIMOTHY MURRAY
IAN WYNNE
Zachary Irwin
Michael Sillitoe
TREVOR CARSON
Gerard DAVIS

Uralla Golf Club

Ken Whitty
Peter Creamer
Craig Ball
KAY NASH
lan Lloyd

Craig Lawlor

2210100716 0.0 -3 -3.8 40 Golf Shoes
2210102271 0.0 17 15.8 39C/B Base Layer
2181704071 0.0 12 114 39C/B Prov1
2210178312 0.0 30 26.8 39 Beanie
2210100225 0.0 17 15.0 34 C/B

2210100225 0.0 17 15.0 34 C/B Titleist Cap

2210100716 0.0 -3 -3.8 40 1 Ball
2210102271 0.0 17 15.8 39C/B 1 Ball
2181704071 0.0 12 114 39C/B 1 Ball
2210178312 0.0 30 26.8 39 1 Ball
2210101051 0.0 9 8.8 37 1 Ball
2211200899 0.0 17 154 35C/B 1 Ball

2210178274 0.0 26 24.4 35 1 Ball
2210102181 0.0 31 29.8 34 C/B 1 Ball
2210101602 0.0 10 10.1 34 1 Ball
2210100225 0.0 17 15.0 34 C/B 1 Ball
2210102434 0.0 16 151 34 1 Ball

2210178044 0.0 13 12.8 33C/B 1 Ball
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Ran

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

ALLEN SMITH

MICHAEL ROBINSON

John Schuman
Mark JACKSON
ANNA KEYS
PETER PICKETT
COLIN MACK
Judi Hansen
PETER SCHULTZ

Nearest to Pin

Hole
4

7

11
12
14

Name
TREVOR CARSON

MARK GILBERT
William Ahern
Judi Hansen

Craig Lawlor

Prize
Liberty

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Golflink

2210101387
2210101842
2210100122
2210100126
2210102461
2210100049
2210101082
2210102680
2210100060

Voucher

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C H/C
12 11.9
16 15.0
3 2.4
10 10.5
25 22.3
29 27.9
7 6.5
24 21.8
23 22.3

Score

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33

32C/B
32C/B
32C/B
32C/B

Distance Grade Description

298 cm
325cm
272 cm
250 cm
108 cm

Square voucher

Square voucher

Square voucher

Square voucher

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2



